				シ(季
	FORM PTO-1595 MB 440	RECORDATION PATE	N1 04-05-2005	DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
	To the Honorable commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Ple		Plex	
	1. Name of conveying party(ies):  Roland Röll  Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached Elignes 2005  3. Nature of conveyance:			s):
۵			Internal Address:	
1KD 5-31-C				
			Street Address: Epplestr. 225  City: Stuttgart State: GERMANY ZIP: 70546	
	Security Agreement Change of Name			
	Other			
	Execution Date: <b>09 February 2005</b>		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No	
	I. Application number(s) or patent number(s):			
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:				on is:
į	A. Patent Application No.(s) 11/030598		B. Patent No.(s)	
ļ	Additional numbers attached?  Yes  No			
Name and address of party to who concerning document should be r			6. Total number of application and patents involved: 1	
	Name: Klaus J. Bach Internal Address:  Street Address: 4407 Twin Oaks Drive  City: Murrysville State: PA ZIP: 15668		7. Total fee (37CFR 3.41)\$ 40  □ Enclosed □ Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
			8. Deposit Account number:	
			500465.	
			(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE			
9. Statement and Signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.  4/04/2005 MGETACHE 00000037 500465 11030598				
. FO	:8021 40.00 DA	J .		
	Klaus J. Bach	K. Ba	March 26, 2005	
	Name of Person Signing		nature Date	
	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: $2$			
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:				
Commissioner for Patents, Box Assignments P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450				

PATENT REEL: 016414 FRAME: 0742

## ASSIGNMENT

I hereby assign and transfer to DaimlerChrysler AG, a Corporation organized under the laws of Germany, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title, and interest in and to the invention entitled:

## STEERING MECHANISM

Executed this 9th day of February 2005

Roland Roll

Roland Röll

RECORDED: 03/31/2005

PATENT REEL: 016414 FRAME: 0743